
	  
Over	  By	  Christmas	  
Performance	  Schedule	  	  
	  
Choir Rehearsals for the 3 different groups:  
 
Tuesday 13 May   7.30 - 9.30pm  Chester 
Friday 16 May   7.30 - 9.30pm  Holmes Chapel  
Tuesday 20 May   7.30 - 9.30pm  Chester 
Saturday 24 May   10 - 1   Audio Recording Chester 
       (for film) 
Wed 11 June   Bury filming  
Tuesday 10 June   7.30 -9.30pm  Poynton  
Tuesday 17 June   7.30 - 9.30pm  Chester 
Friday 20 June  7:30-9:30pm  Holmes Chapel 
Tuesday 24 June  7.30 - 9.30pm  Chester 
Tuesday 1 July  7.30 - 9.30pm  Chester 
Thursday 3 July   7pm    Garden Quarter Concert 
Monday 7 July   7:30 - 9:30pm Holmes Chapel 
Tuesday 8 July   7.30 - 9.30pm  Chester 
Tuesday 15 July   7.30 - 9.30pm  Chester 
Friday 18 July   7.30 - 9.30pm  Holmes Chapel  
 
Character and musician extra rehearsals 
to be confirmed 
 
Full Rehearsals 
Saturday 19 July 1 - 6pm  Chester 
Sunday 20 July 9am-3:30pm  East Lancs Railway (Bury) 
 
Tatton Event 
Saturday 23 Aug 10am-1pm Rehearsal for those who wish to take part in 
     the Tatton event the next day  
Sunday 24 Aug tbc  Tatton Commemorative Event 
 
September Rehearsals 
Saturday 6 September 10 – 2pm Rehearsal followed by  
DRESS REHEARSAL AT GLADSTONE'S LIBRARY, HAWARDEN  
Tuesday 9 September 7.30 - 9.30pm   Holmes Chapel 
Thursday 11 Sepetmber 7.30 – 9.30pm Poynton  
 
 
 
 



 
 
Performance schedule 
 
Sunday 7 September           Port Sunlight, (Chester) Bury (Chester Choir)  
 
Thursday 11 September      Ellesmere Port, Little Sutton (Chester Choir)  
 
Friday 12 September           Poytnon, (Poynton Choir)  
                                             Handforth (Holmes Chapel Choir)  

Saturday 13 September       Handforth, Goostrey, Holmes Chapel  
      (Holmes Chapel Choir) 
 
Sunday 14 September         Delamere, Chester (Chester Choir)  
 
Friday 19 September           Helsby, Frodsham, Runcorn East (Chester Choir)  
 
Saturday 20 September       Northwich, Plumley, Hale, Stockport 
     (Poynton Choir)  
 
Sunday 21 September Crewe (Holmes Chapel/Chester Choir) 
    Congleton (Poynton Choir) 
 
Monday 22 September        Blacon (Chester Choir)  
 
Thursday 25 September Manchester Piccadilly (Chester Choir) 
 
Saturday 27 September  Willaston, Saughall (Chester Choir) 
 
Sunday 28 September         Macclesfield, Poynton (Poynton Choir)  

  

	  


